Greegoo Electric 5.2008 h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w
.g

Model and specification
Range of voltage
stabilization(v)
Accuracy of voltage
stabilization (%)
Model Model
Output current
(A)
Enclosure size
(mm)D*W*H
Remark
Single-phase
176V-264V
(+20%)
2.5
DJW-WB-10KVA 10 45 600*400*1350
if user has any
requirements
for special
specifications,
please contact
with us.
DJW-WB-15KVA 15 68 600*400*1350
DJW-WB-20KVA 20 91 600*400*1350
DJW-WB-30KVA 30 136 600*450*1450
DJW-WB-50KVA 50 227 600*450*1450
DJW-WB-60KVA 60 273 600*450*1450
DJW-WB-80KVA 80 364 700*500*1450
DJW-WB-100KVA 100 455 700*500*1450
Three-phase 2.5
SJW-WB-10KVA 10 15 600*500*1350
SJW-WB-15KVA 15 22 600*500*1350
SJW-WB-20KVA 20 30 600*500*1350
SJW-WB-30KVA 30 45 600*500*1350
SJW-WB-50KVA 50 76 600*500*1650
SJW-WB-100KVA 100 152 600*500*1750
SJW-WB-150KVA 150 227 1000*800*1800
SJW-WB-180KVA 180 273 1000*800*1800
SJW-WB-200KVA 200 303 1000*800*1800
SJW-WB-225KVA 225 333 1000*800*1800
SJW-WB-250KVA 250 379 1000*800*1800
SJW-WB-300KVA 300 455 1000*900*1850